Lacson provides a comprehensive solution for networking infrastructure. Lacson is formed by a team
of enthusiastic and professional people. We are committed to offering the products with highest
quality and complete technical supports for our customers.
Our products meet the industry standards and even surpass those standards.
Lacson is also dedicated to becoming an eco- friendly company and uses RoHS-compliance
materials.

Blank Bracket (12.5*50 mm)
Blank Bracket (50*50 mm)
UK type keystone jack bracket (25*50 mm)w/shutter
45*22.5mm 1P keystone jack brackcet
45*45mm 1P keystone jack bracket w/shutter
45*45mm 2P keystone jack bracket
* Color : 1 / white   3 / ivory
Module Insert series
IFP01-X
IFP02-X
IFP03-X
IFP04-X
Blank module
Insert module with BNC connector
Insert module with F connector
Insert module with RCA connector
* Color : 1 / white   3 / ivory
SP01-X SP04-X SP07-X SP19-X
Features
These keystone brackets are designed to fit in French / UK and EU style wall plates
Material : ABS UL 94-V-0
Snap Module Bracket
Accessories
A
cce
sso
rie
s
25
DBA1-X DBU2-X
Data Box / Back Box
Features
Designed for keystone jack, blank insert, BNC coupler, F connectors, RCA connectors installation
RoHS compliant
Features
Material :
Body : ABS
Nut : Brass & Nickel plated
Operation temperature : -40 ~ 70˚ C
P / N Description
DBU1-X
DBU2-X
DBA1-X
DBA2-X
1P Surface mount box
2P Surface mount box
1P Surface mount box with ID Label
2P Surface mount box with ID Label
* Color : 1 / white   3 / ivory
SP190-1 SP120-1
P / N Description
SP190-1
SP140-1
SP120-1
Back box (80*80*45 mm) , white
Back box (86*86*45 mm) , white
Back box (70*115*48 mm) , white
A
cce
sso
rie
s
26
PLCM-070 PLCM-D060
Cable Management / Blank Panel / Blind Panel
P / N Description
PLCM-060
PLCM-070
PLCM-D060
19'' 1U Cable management (PVC FRAME)
19'' 1U Cable management (PC FRAME)
19'' 1U Double sides cable management (PVC FRAME)
P / N Description

Dielectric strength 500V AC /1min
Electrical Performance
Order Information
ANSI / TIA 568C.2 Category 3 horizontal cable parameters
Part No. No. of Pairs Cable Type Conductor Size Core Dimension
(mm)
Overall
Dimension (mm)
Min.
Structural Return Loss NEXT
O
p
tical F
ib
e
r S
o
lu
tio
n
s
29
Order Information of Connector
FCN - (1) (2) (3) (4)
(1) Connector (2) Mode (3) Type (4) Boot Diameter
T : ST
M : MTRJ
L : LC/PC
O : LC/APC
F : FC/PC
Q : FC/APC
C : SC/PC
S : SC/APC
M:Multi Mode
S :Single Mode
S :Simplex
D:Duplex
9 :0.9mm
2:2.0mm
3:3.0mm
Order Information of Adaptor
FAD - (1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
(1) & (2) Adaptor (3) Sleeves (4) Type of Adaptor (5) Housing Color
L :LC
S :SC
T:ST
M:MTRJ
F :FC
C:Ceramic Sleeve
M:Metal Sleeves
S :Simplex
D:Duplex
Q:Quad
U:Blue (single mode)
G:Green (APC)
B:Beige (multimode)
M:Metal
A :Aqua (OM3)
Connector & Adaptor
Features
Available for Single mode (9/125) and Multi mode (50/125 & 62.5/125)
Test report on each single bag
O
p
tical F
ib
e
r S
o
lu
tio
n
s
30
Patch Cord & Pigtail
Order Information of Patch Cord
FPC- (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) - (7)
(1) (2) Connector (3) Cable Type (4) Cable OD
T : ST
M : MTRJ
L : LC/PC
O : LC/APC
F : FC/PC
Q : FC/APC
C : SC/PC
S : SC/APC
P : Pigtail
S : Simplex
D : Duplex
9 :900mm
2:2.0mm
3:3.0mm
1:1.8mm (Mini Zip)
(5) Fiber Type (6) Cable Jacket (7) Cable Length
9 : 9/125
6 : 62.5/125
5 : 50/125
3 : OM3
4 : OM4
R : OFNR
P : OFNP
Z : LSZH
005:0.5mtr
010 :1mtr
015 :1.5mtr
Optical Fiber Solutions